
Tonbridge Swnm Chb

Eveatg Girts ?-S 25 SC MeterBackstroke

8S Snct No$rcr Grurs
I{-TEKs }vEET MANAGER 4-0 - 8:58 PM 22/rcn015 Page I

TSC Clubchampionship 2015 - z0n0ngli to 2OIl1.l2OlS

Results

Morris, Chloe
hnch, Emily
Barrett, Emily
Thatcher,Isla

Event 9 Girls 9 Year Olds 25 SC Meter Backstnoke

8
8
8
7

I
)
3

4

Tonbridge Swimming Club
Tonbridge Swimming Club
Tonbridge Swimming Club

Tonbridge Swimming Club

NT
29.88

NT
NT

26.06
27.A0
27.39
30.69

Cox, Ashleigh
Woo4 Ellen
Hall, Amelia
Bishop,Isobel

Event 9 Girts 7.1025 SC MeterBackstroke

Tonbridge Swirnming Club
Tonbridge Swimming Club
Tonbridge Swtunming Club
Tonbridge Swimming Club

l0 Tonbridge Swimming Club

10 Tonbridge Swimming Club

10 Tonb'ridge Swimming Club

10 Tonbridge Swimming Club

9 Tonbridge Swimming Club

8 Tonbridge Swimming Club

8 Tonbridge Swimming Club

8 Tonbridge Swimming Club

9 Tonbridge Swimming Club

9 Tonbridge Swimming Club

7 Tonbridge Swimming Club

9 Tonbridge Swinming Club

I
,9

9
I

I
2
3

1

2
3

4

NT
NT
NT
NT

2s_25

29.46
29.31

NS

loffe

Event 9 Girls 10 Year Olds 25 SC Meter Backstnoke

NT
NT
NT

27.32
NT
NT

29.88
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT

22.50
22.88
23.81
23.88
25.25
26.06
27.00
27.39
29.A6
29.3r
30.69

NS

20
t7
16
15
T4

13

t2
11

9
7
6

I
2
3
4

N
Morris, Charlotte
Baxter, Hannah
Devey, Mia
Mills, Olivia

Tonbridge Swimming Club
Tonbridge Swimming Club
Tonbridge Swimming Club
Tonbridge Swimming Club

10
10
10
10

NT
NT
NT

2732

22.50
22.88
23.81
23.88



dr Ts*err .ruoutcr toYj
HY-TEKs MEET MANAGER' 4'0 - 9:o2 PM 221 l0 DOl 5 Page 1

TSC Club Championship 2015 'ilOftOnOLS to 20/11/2015

Results

Tonbridge SwimClub

Event I

nvent il#vs 
z-s rs sc Mete'Bacn:m**, 

, = , 
.".__,__ , s""dgT: ri"at*Ih,I

l Brice,Charlie g : 27'09 23'12

2 Sawyer,Ryan g i""tidE"i*'t *i"gcr"u NT 24'88

3 Wood,Arthur e i"tiJdE swimmlngClut NT 33'63

4 Firkins,Tobias t i"*tiG"SwimmingCtub NT 4l'44

Event 10 Boys 9 YearOlds 25 SC MeterBackstroke

l Thorne, chartie . f i NT 2l'56

2 Thomson,seblstien t i;;btid;"swimrningcruu NT 25'00

3 Curtis,Jacob q i""iJdgtswimmingcluu NT 25'69

4 Tracey,Freddie q i""btid;tswimmidchb NT 26'00

5 Clements,Oliver q fonUriOieswimnintchb NT 28-25

6 Collier,Harry e ioomo!"swimmingclub NT 38'10

TWhite,FinlaygTonbridleSwimmingClubNT39.ST

Ethan

Sebastien

SC MeterBackstroke

9
8

10
8
9
9
9

Tonbridge Swimming Club

Tonbridge Swimming Club

Tonbridge Swimming Club

Tonbridge Swimming Club

Tonbridge Swimming Club

Tonbridge Swimming Club

Tonbridge Swimming Club

Tonbridge Swimming Club

Tonbridge Swimming Club

Tonbridge Swimming Club

Tonbridge Swimming Club

Tonbridge Swimming Club

Tonbridge Swimming Club-

Tonbridge Swimming Club

NT
27.09

NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT

2t.56
23.12
23.44
24.88
25.00
25.69
26.00
26.56
27.63
28.25
33.63
38.10
39.87
41.44

20
t7
16
15

l4
13

T2

11

9
7
6
5

4
3

Jacob

, Freddie
10
10
9
8

9
9
8

Event 10 Bovs 10 Year Olds 25 SC Meter Backstnoke

name Agg Team ' - Seed Tiue Finals Tine

l weddle,Eth*- lo NT 23-44

2 Delev,Bo 10 i;;ilG"swimminlcruu NT 26'56

3 Alkinson, Will 10 i;;ilG" swimmingcluu NT 27 '63

Oliver

14 Firkins, Tobias


