Tonbridge Swim Club

## **25 BACK NOULS GIQLS**HY-TEK'S MEET MANAGER 4.0 - 8:58 PM 22/10/2015 Page 1 TSC Club Championship 2015 - 20/10/2015 to 20/11/2015 Results

Event	9 Girls 7-8 25 SC Met	ter Backstro	ke			
	Name	Age	Team	Seed Time	Finals Time	
	Morris, Chloe	8	Tonbridge Swimming Club	NT	26.06	
	Dench, Emily	8	Tonbridge Swimming Club	29.88	27.00	
	Barrett, Emily	8	Tonbridge Swimming Club	NT	27.39	
	Thatcher, Isla	7	Tonbridge Swimming Club	NT	30.69	
Event	9 Girls 9 Year Olds 2	5 SC Meter	Backstroke	G 1 m	Tri - ala Tri-as	
	Name		Team	Seed Time	Finals Time	
1	Cox, Ashleigh	(a)	Tonbridge Swimming Club	NT	25.25	
	Wood, Ellen		Tonbridge Swimming Club	NT	29.06	
	Hall, Amelia		Tonbridge Swimming Club	NT	29.31	
	Bishop, Isobel	9	Tonbridge Swimming Club	NT	NS	
Event	9 Girls 7-10 25 SC M			0 155	Einala Timo	Points
	Name		Team	Seed Time	Finals Time	
1	Morris, Charlotte	10	Tonbridge Swimming Club	NT	22.50	20
2	Baxter, Hannah	10		NT	22.88	17
3	Devey, Mia	10	9	NT	23.81	16
	Mills, Olivia	10	0	27.32	23.88	15
	Cox, Ashleigh	9		NT	25.25	14
	Morris, Chloe	8	Tonbridge Swimming Club	NT	26.06	13
7	Dench, Emily	8	Tonbridge Swimming Club	29.88	27.00	12
8	Barrett, Emily	8	Tonbridge Swimming Club	NT	27.39	11
	Wood, Ellen	9	Tonbridge Swimming Club	NT	29.06	9
	Hall, Amelia	9	Tonbridge Swimming Club	NT	29.31	7
	Thatcher, Isla	7	Tonbridge Swimming Club	NT	30.69	6
	Bishop, Isobel	9	Tonbridge Swimming Club	NT	NS	
Event	t 9 Girls 10 Year Olds	25 SC Mete	er Backstroke		T. 1 T.	
	Name	Age	Team	Seed Time	Finals Time	
1	Morris, Charlotte		Tonbridge Swimming Club	NT	22.50	
	Baxter, Hannah	10	Tonbridge Swimming Club	NT	22.88	
	Devey, Mia	10	•	NT	23.81	
	Mills, Olivia	10	Tonbridge Swimming Club	27.32	23.88	

25 BACK NOVICE BOYS
HY-TEK'S MEET MANAGER 4.0 - 9:02 PM 22/10/2015 Page 1

Tonbridge Swim Club

## TSC Club Championship 2015 - 20/10/2015 to 20/11/2015 Results

Backstroke	Seed Time	Finals Time	
Aye Icam		23.12	
o Tambridge Swimming Club		24.88	
8 Tonoridge Swimming Club		33.63	
8 Tonoridge Swimming Club		41.44	
C Meter Backstroke	Cood Time	Finals Time	
9 Tonbridge Swimming Club			
9 Tonbridge Swimming Club			
9 Tonbridge Swimming Club			
9 Tonbridge Swimming Club			
9 Tonbridge Swimming Club			
9 Tonbridge Swimming Club		*	
9 Tonbridge Swimming Club	NT	39.87	
er Backstroke	Seed Time		Points
Age Team O Tophridge Swimming Club	NT		20
o Tambridge Swimming Club	27.09	23.12	17
10 Tembridge Swimming Club		23.44	16
10 Tonoridge Swimming Club		24.88	15
8 10nbridge Swimming Club		25.00	14
9 Tonbridge Swimming Club		25.69	13
9 Tonbridge Swimming Club		26.00	12
9 Tonbridge Swimming Club		26.56	11
10 Tonbridge Swimming Club			9
10 Tonbridge Swimming Club			7
9 Tonbridge Swimming Club			6
8 Tonbridge Swimming Club			6 5 4
9 Tonbridge Swimming Club			4
9 Tonbridge Swimming Club			3
8 Tonbridge Swimming Club	W INI	71.11	
5 SC Meter Backstroke		T' . T' o	
AVE ICAM			
10 Tonbridge Swimming Club			
	NT	26.56	
10 Tonbridge Swimming Club	NT	27.63	
t	8 Tonbridge Swimming Club 9 Tonbridge Swimming Club 8 Tonbridge Swimming Club 8 Tonbridge Swimming Club 10 Tonbridge Swimming Club 9 Tonbridge Swimming Club 10 Tonbridge Swimming Club	8 Tonbridge Swimming Club 8 Tonbridge Swimming Club NT 9 Tonbridge Swimming Club NT 9 Tonbridge Swimming Club NT 8 Tonbridge Swimming Club 10 Tonbridge Swimming Club NT 9 Tonbridge Swimming Club NT 9 Tonbridge Swimming Club NT 10 Tonbridge Swimming Club NT	8 Tonbridge Swimming Club 8 Tonbridge Swimming Club NT 24.88 8 Tonbridge Swimming Club NT 33.63 8 Tonbridge Swimming Club NT 41.44  SC Meter Backstroke Age Team 9 Tonbridge Swimming Club NT 25.69 9 Tonbridge Swimming Club 9 Tonbridge Swimming Club NT 38.10 9 Tonbridge Swimming Club NT 39.87  Seed Time Finals Time  Seed Time Finals Time  Seed Time Finals Time  Finals Time  Seed Time Finals Time  Finals Time  Seed Time Finals Time  Finals Time  Tonbridge Swimming Club NT 25.69 NT 26.00 NT 27.63 NT 26.00 NT 26.00 NT 27.63 NT 26.00 NT 27.63 NT 27.63 NT 28.25 NT 28.25 NT 28.25 NT 26.00 NT 27.63 NT 27.63 NT 27.63 NT 27.63 NT 27.63 NT 27.63 NT 28.25 NT 38.10 NT 39.87